

MAPLE RIDGE DOWNTOWN PARKING SOCIETY PARKING APPLICATION FORM

BROWN AVENUE PARKING LOT	Monthly Fee: \$40.00 per month + taxes (\$52.08 per month
Date:	Stall No:
Name:	
City:	
Email:	Telephone:
Place of Employment:	Start Date:
COMMENTS:	
VEHICLE INFORMATION	
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER MAKE	MODEL
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER MAKE	MODEL YEAR

PARKING AGREEMENT (Terms & Conditions):

1. Monthly parking is payable quarterly in advance. Please make cheques payable to: "Maple Ridge Downtown Parking Society". Late payment could result in cancellation of parking privileges.

2. Cancellation of monthly parking requires one month's written notice by either party.

3. Vehicles and contents are parked at the owner's risk. The Society, the City of Maple Ridge, and/or any affiliated company accepts no liability for damages occurring to any vehicle while parked on the lot or personal liability while using the lot.

4. Unauthorized vehicles will be ticketed or towed. Towing and impounding of vehicles is handled for the Society by Maple Ridge Towing, (604) 463-5146.

5. All vehicles must have current valid insurance, and be in good running condition. The lot may not be used for long term vehicle storage.

By signing this Agreement, the Applicant agrees to the term and conditions of the Agreement and consents to having this information kept on file.

AGREED TO:

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

Date:_____

The Maple Ridge Downtown Parking Society and Maple Ridge Downtown Property Owners Association are registered nonprofit societies serving our downtown business core. Mailing address: PO Box 333, Maple Ridge, BC V2X 7G2 Telephone (604) 313-5221